
7/22/20 
 

2020 – 2021   

    GIRLS’ TENNIS SCHEDULE 
 

FIRST MATCH: February 22, 2021 LAST CONTEST:  May 7, 2021 

   
NOTE:  ALL Junior Varsity matches will be played at OPPOSITE SITE. Compton only has a varsity 
team. All of Compton’s matches will be played ‘away’. 
 
DAY DATE CONTEST  LOCATION TIME 

 

Wednesday March 10 Jordan vs Poly Poly 3:15 

Millikan vs Lakewood Lakewood 

CAMS vs  Compton CSUDH 

Wilson vs Cabrillo Cabrillo  

 

Monday March 15 Cabrillo vs Jordan Jordan 3:15  

Lakewood vs Poly Poly  

Wilson vs CAMS CSUDH  

Compton vs Millikan Millikan  

 

Wednesday March 17 Millikan vs CAMS CSUDH 3:15 

Lakewood vs Cabrillo Cabrillo  

Poly vs Compton Poly 

Jordan vs Wilson Wilson  

 

Monday March 22 Wilson vs Lakewood Lakewood 3:15 

Compton vs Cabrillo Cabrillo  

CAMS vs Jordan Jordan  

Millikan vs Poly Poly  

 

Wednesday March 24 Poly vs CAMS CSUDH 3:15 

Compton vs Wilson Wilson 

Cabrillo vs Millikan Millikan 

Lakewood vs Jordan Jordan  

 

 

Monday March 29 Millikan vs Wilson Wilson 3:15 

Jordan vs Compton Jordan 

CAMS vs Lakewood Lakewood 

Poly vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 

 

Wednesday March 31 Cabrillo vs CAMS CSUDH 3:15 

Millikan vs Jordan Jordan 

Poly vs Wilson Wilson 

Compton vs Lakewood Lakewood 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME 

 

Monday April 12 Poly vs Jordan Jordan 3:30 

Cabrillo vs Wilson Wilson  

Lakewood vs Millikan Millikan  

Compton vs CAMS CSUDH  

 

Wednesday April 14 Jordan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 3:30 

Poly vs Lakewood Lakewood 

CAMS vs Wilson Wilson 

Millikan vs Compton Millikan  

 

Monday April 19 CAMS vs Millikan Millikan 3:30 

Cabrillo vs Lakewood Lakewood 

Compton vs Poly Poly 

Wilson vs Jordan Jordan  

 

Wednesday  April 21 Jordan vs CAMS CSUDH 3:30 

Cabrillo vs Compton Cabrillo  

Lakewood vs Wilson Wilson  

Poly vs Millikan Millikan  

 

Friday April 23 Millikan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 3:30 

Wilson vs Compton Wilson 

CAMS vs Poly Poly 

Jordan vs Lakewood Lakewood 

 

Monday April 26 Wilson vs Millikan Millikan 3:30 

Compton vs Jordan Jordan 

Cabrillo vs Poly Poly 

Lakewood vs CAMS CSUDH  

 

Wednesday April 28 CAMS vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 3:30 

Jordan vs Millikan Millikan 

Wilson vs Poly Poly 

Lakewood vs Compton Lakewood  

 

 

 

Moore League Tennis Tournament – Millikan (Host) 

 

 

Monday May 3 Singles El Dorado 3:00-5:00p 

Tuesday May 4 Singles El Dorado 3:00-5:00p 

Wednesday  May 5 Doubles El Dorado 3:00-5:00p 

Thursday May 6 Doubles El Dorado 3:00-5:00p 

Friday May 7 Finals-Singles/Doubles Billie Jean King 3:00-5:00p 

 

 

CIF-SS PLAYOFFS 

   

CIF Team Finals – May 21   

CIF Southern Section Regional Championships – June 5 

 


